Resultater — DM Sprint 2025

2025-05-17

D12
1. Annika Kalle Pedersen
2. Karen Andersen
3. Thora Toft Maller Mikkelsen
4. Karla Lynggaard Seir
Leerke Skammelsen Gilleladen

-
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Astrid Lykke Nielsen
Agnes Dyrlund Pedersen
Ellen Dyrlund Pedersen
Ida Marie Sigvardt
Alberte Lindorf
Frida Lovisa Palmfeldt
Freja Toft Maller Mikkelsen
Dagmar Marager
Lisa Holzknecht Hrafnkelsdéttir
. Clara R. Christensen
. Alberte Lynggaard Seir
Ellen Andersen
. Tilde Bie Thomadsen
Marie Fjordside Pagh
Victoria Olesen Hinge
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Krista Lervad Lundg
Hanna Baek Christiansen
Camille Friis Scheby
Amalie Engelund Broman
Ragnhild @hlenschlzeger Nielsen
Olivia Olesen Hinge
Emma Nygaard Monrad
Isabella Gotfred-lversen
Asta Kaltoft

0. Marie Sgrensen

1. Josefine Scheel Hansen
Emma Lundsgaard
Katharina Rokkjaer Andreasen
Kille Beuchert

TP oNok®N =

(575)
Holbaek OK
Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK
OK GORM
OK Pan

(151715)
Horsens OK
OKR

OKR
Odense OK
OK Snab

OK Pan
Horsens OK
Allergd OK
Sgllerad OK
Silkeborg OK
OK GORM
Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK
OK Snab

OK Pan

(141 14)
Horsens OK
Sollergd OK
OK Sorg
Allergd OK
Silkeborg OK
OK Pan

FIF Hillerad
Odense OK
OK Pan
Karup OK
OK Pan
AMOK

OK Pan

OK Pan

MeOS 2025-05-17 19:32:56, D12, (1/12)

Tid
12:17
21:15
28:43
31:21
Fejlklip

Tid
16:37
17:51
18:51
18:56
19:20
19:43
22:17
22:57
24:21
26:22
26:57
27:55
32:22
Fejlklip
Fejlklip

Tid
15:21
15:40
17:21
17:22
18:21
18:30
19:18
19:47
21:31
24:37
26:11
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip

Efter

+8:58
+16:26
+19:04

Efter

+1:14
+2:14
+2:19
+2:43
+3:06
+5:40
+6:20
+7:44
+9:45
+10:20
+11:18
+15:45

Efter

+0:19
+2:00
+2:01
+3:00
+3:09
+3:57
+4:26
+6:10
+9:16
+10:50
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Signe Mgller Skaug
Frida Karner Grooss

Siv Kusk Berglund

Freja Gudme-Knudsen
Katrine Halkjaer Dupont
Ester Olivia Staal Bering
Mette Segaard Jensen
Anna Dalgaard

Ella Reker Hadrup
Ingrid Due Nygaard

Athene Wessel Larsen

Sigrid Ghlenschlaeger Nielsen
Augusta Thorsen

Sofie Halkjeer Dupont

Fiona Palsgaard

Hedvig Valbjgrn Gydesen
Josefine Lind

Alberte Kaae-Nielsen
Amanda Falck Weber
Rebeka Vincze

Sigrid Hgyer Staugaard

Ane Linde

Henriette Nygaard Skjgrbaek
Veselina Zhelyazkova

. Astrid Gylling Hougaard

Melissa Ulsge Jessen
Camilla Bevensee

Cecilia Skaarup Uhlemann
Emilie Baek Christiansen

Signe Sges

Erin Nielsen

Camilla Spile

Helle Popp Bobach
Anette Kalle Larsen

Ida Mosbech Smith

Lise Ravnshgj Andersen

(9/9)

OK Pan
Allergd OK
OK Pan
OK73

OK Pan

OK Pan
Odense OK
Odense OK
Sgllerad OK
Sgllergd OK

(5175)
Sgllerad OK
Silkeborg OK
OK Pan

OK Pan
Sollergd OK

(147 14)

OK Melfar
OK GORM
Sollergd OK
THOK
Horsens OK
FIF Hillerad
Silkeborg OK
Herning OK
Odense OK
1900 Orientering
OKR

OK Pan

OK Snab
Sollergd OK

(717)

Silkeborg OK
THOK

Odense OK
Aalborg OK
Holbaek OK

OK JST Birkerad
Herlufsholm OK

Tid
17:02
18:12
19:51
21:40
21:50
23:00
26:58
27:16
Fejlklip
Ej startet

Tid

18:50
19:21
20:23
21:1
23:11

Tid
14:53
15:23
16:28
16:34
17:20
17:39
18:14
18:58
19:36
20:24
21:33
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip

Tid

16:08
18:11
18:47
19:00
19:50
22:37
24:15

MeOS 2025-05-17 19:32:56, D18, (2/12)

Efter

+1:10
+2:49
+4:38
+4:48
+5:58
+9:56
+10:14

Efter

+0:31
+1:33
+2:21
+4:21

Efter

+0:30
+1:35
+1:41
+2:27
+2:46
+3:21
+4:05
+4:43
+5:31
+6:40

Efter

+2:03
+2:39
+2:52
+3:42
+6:29
+8:07



D45
Stinne Skammelsen
Mette Skovhus
Anna Vang Bobach
Aline Harmand
Mette Marie Lungholt
Kamilla Kristensen
Merete Ngrgaard
Hanne Borup Fredberg
Pernille Skjgt Otte
. Bettina Toft Mgller Mikkelsen
. Mette Reiche Sagrensen
. Anni Sgrensen
. Mette Baek Christiansen
. Rikke Petersen
Rie Stenhgj Baun McGrall
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D50
Rikke Holm
Randi Scheel
Irene K. Mikkelsen
Anne Mgller Skaug
Diana Cederberg
Mette Mgller Nielsen
Tine Friis Scheby
Gitte R. Christoffersen
Mette Ellegaard Kokholm
. Janni Fischer
. Lone Fyhn Olesen
. Angélique Grgnborg Rasmussen
. Henriette Broman
. Marlene Marager
. Trine Neestoft
. Gaborné Péntek
Majken Maarup
Maria M. Hgyer Staugaard
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D55

Susanne Loft Thyssen
Jette Klogborg

Ulrika Ornhagen Jgrgensen
Iben Maag

Heidi Hinge Krogsgaard
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(15/15) Tid
OK Pan 17:24
Kolding OK 18:00
Aalborg OK 18:36
Sollergd OK 18:45
Odense OK 19:54
OK H.T.F. 20:09
Allergd OK 20:39
Silkeborg OK 22:04
OKH.T.F. 26:32
Horsens OK 27:57
OK Vendelboerne 29:32
Karup OK 29:36
Sollergd OK 30:33
OK Vendelboerne 36:08
Silkeborg OK Fejlklip
(18 /18) Tid
Horsens OK 16:25
OK Pan 17:23
Horsens OK 18:18
OK Pan 19:21
Ballerup OK 19:49
AKIF 19:58
OK Sorg 19:59
Svendborg OK 20:37
Horsens OK 20:45
Allergd OK 21:01
Odense OK 21:33
Allergd OK 21:39
Allergd OK 21:53
Allergd OK 25:44
Sollergd OK 31:02
Balatonfuredi Sportegyestle37:16
Allergd OK Fejlklip
FIF Hillerad Fejlklip
(157 15) Tid
Horsens OK 16:53
OK H.T.F. 16:57
OK Snab 17:38
Sgllergd OK 18:13
Silkeborg OK 18:50

MeOS 2025-05-17 19:32:56, D45, (3/12)

Efter

+0:36
+1:12
+1:21
+2:30
+2:45
+3:15
+4:40
+9:08
+10:33
+12:08
+12:12
+13:09
+18:44

Efter

+0:58
+1:53
+2:56
+3:24
+3:33
+3:34
+4:12
+4:20
+4:36
+5:08
+5:14
+5:28
+9:19
+14:37
+20:51

Efter

+0:04
+0:45
+1:20
+1:57



Lene Bejer Damgaard
Sandra Simonsen

Runa Ulsge

9. Fiona Becker

10. Synngve Rgysland

11. Bente Kjeer Hemmingsen
12. Dorte Munk-Petersen
Lene @bro

Susanne Hgjholt

Tina Thilo
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D60

Lucia Aagaard
Annette Bonde

Anne Maarup

Maria Douglas

Anne Mette Abplanalp
Helle Nikkel

Anette Holm

Mette Edsen
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D65

Britta Ank Pedersen
Kate Nielsen

Hanne Birke

Pia Kadziola

Gitte Isen

Mona L. Rasmussen
Helle Schou

Inger Dyrlund Jessen
9. Birgitte Bach

10. Tove Jakobsen

11. Jette Kreiberg

12. Hanne Ljungberg
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D70

Grethe Anaeus

Merete Ravnshgj Andersen
Kirsten Bobach

Annette Petersen

Lone Dybdal

Pia Gade

S S o e

Viborg OK
FIF Hillerad
OKR
Sollergd OK
Sgllergd OK
FIF Hillerad
Sgllergd OK
THOK
Kolding OK
Farum OK

(878)
Herning OK
Ballerup OK
Allergd OK
FIF Hillergd
Kolding OK
Viborg OK
Farum OK
Nordvest OK

(127/12)
Horsens OK
OK Snab
Kolding OK
Maribo OK
Herning OK
OKH.T.F.
OK Snab
OKR

Viborg OK
Silkeborg OK
OKR

OK Syd

(6/6)
Viborg OK

Herlufsholm OK

Aalborg OK
OKR

1900 Orientering

Viborg OK

MeOS 2025-05-17 19:32:56, D55, (4/12)

18:54
18:55
20:32
25:11
27:34
28:20
33:31
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip

Tid
15:30
15:37
16:26
18:29
20:40
20:55
22:10
Fejlklip

Tid

17:46
18:29
18:30
18:53
20:48
22:31
22:51
25:15
25:51
27:51
28:44
44:15

Tid

14:50
18:22
21:46
21:58
22:21
24:00

+2:01
+2:02
+3:39
+8:18
+10:41
+11:27
+16:38

Efter

+0:07
+0:56
+2:59
+5:10
+5:25
+6:40

Efter

+0:43
+0:44
+1:07
+3:02
+4:45
+5:05
+7:29
+8:05
+10:05
+10:58
+26:29

Efter

+3:32
+6:56
+7:08
+7:31
+9:10



D75

1. Ulla Hooge

2. Inger Marie Haahr
3. Elizabeth Borchorst
4. Else Hass

D80

1. Inge Jagrgensen
2. Aase Thyssen
3. Randi Splittorff

D85
1. Betty Hansen
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Esben Christensen
Malthe Dalgaard Kristensen
Sander Popp Bobach
Magne Halvor Obel
Sebastian Nissen

Adrian Kuprianov Hviid
Alexander Muff Kristensen
Malthe Christiansen

Kirk Beuchert

Malte Leander Palmfeldt
Oskar Skajaa

Alfred Damkjeer Thorsen
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Max-Emil Kupriyanov Hviid
Lucas Stenhgj Baun McGrail
Magnus Oscar Sges

Robert Lervad Lundo

Sigurd Nielsen
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Emil Borup Fredberg

Anton Kupriyanov Hviid
Vilhelm Rokkjeer Andreasen
Rune Cederberg

Magnus Mglgaard Nielsen
Storm Schmidt Tofterup
Lasse Kalle Pedersen
Mathias Reiche Sgrensen
Esben Johan Obel
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(4/4)

OK ST Birkerad
OK H.T.F.

RSOK

OK Pan

(3/3)

OKR

Horsens OK
Svendborg OK

(1171)
OK H.TF.

(12/12)
Silkeborg OK
Ballerup OK
Aalborg OK
OK Pan
Kolding OK
Farum OK
OK H.T.F.
Sollergd OK
OK Pan

OK Pan

OK Pan

OK Snab

(5175)

Farum OK
Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK
THOK

(19/19)
Silkeborg OK
Farum OK

OK Pan

Ballerup OK
Odense OK

OK Melfar
Holbzek OK

OK Vendelboerne
OK Pan

MeOS 2025-05-17 19:32:56, D75, (5/12)

Tid Efter
18:14

18:23 +0:09
23:41 +5:27
29:14 +11:00
Tid Efter
16:36

20:51 +4:15
21:51 +5:15
Tid Efter
49:00

Tid Efter
13:57

14:46 +0:49
15:52 +1:55
18:05 +4:08
20:41 +6:44
21:27 +7:30
23:17 +9:20
28:30 +14:33
Fejlklip

Fejlklip

Fejlklip

Udgaet

Tid Efter
18:43

18:45 +0:02
18:51 +0:08
19:44 +1:01
51:55 +33:12
Tid Efter
14:31

14:33 +0:02
15:50 +1:19
16:15 +1:44
16:31 +2:00
16:43 +2:12
17:24 +2:53
18:06 +3:35
18:23 +3:52



MeOS 2025-05-17 19:32:56, H16, (6/12)

10. Thomas Damgaard Nielsen AMOK 19:07 +4:36
11. Emil Lindahl OK Melfar 19:46 +5:15
12. Denys Kandybei Farum OK 19:49 +5:18
13. Rasmus Luthje Sollerad OK 20:14 +5:43
14. Kristoffer Muff Kristensen OK H.T.F. 22:09 +7:38
15. Noah Aarnio OK Vendelboerne 27:02 +12:31

Alexander Johannes Mosbech SmOK JST Birkerad Fejlklip

Eskild Stig Nielsen Horsens OK Fejlklip

Jonas Kleerke Mikkelsen Horsens OK Fejlklip

Samuel Naestoft Tabanera Sollergd OK Fejlklip
H18 (20 / 20) Tid Efter
1. Asbjorn Faber Fenger-Grgn Silkeborg OK 17:21
2. Magnus Lindahl OK Melfar 17:29 +0:08
3. Rasmus Edvardsen OK Snab 17:33 +0:12
4. Mattias Klostergaard Rokkjaer Silkeborg OK 17:58 +0:37
5. Sebastian Gotfred-Iversen Odense OK 18:34 +1:13
6. Oscar Baek Christiansen Sollergd OK 18:35 +1:14
7. Axel Ornhagen Jgrgensen OK Snab 18:37 +1:16
8. Anton Spile Andersen Odense OK 19:08 +1:47
9. Hjalmer Emil Obel OK Pan 20:00 +2:39
10. Johan Dalgaard Kolding OK 20:39 +3:18
11. Anders Sigvardt Odense OK 20:59 +3:38
12. Gustav Rix Berthelsen OK Pan 22:33 +5:12
13. Philip Aarnio OK Vendelboerne 23:38 +6:17
14. Sebastian Kramers Sgrensen OK Esbjerg 23:56 +6:35
15. Noah Klogborg OK H.T.F. 24:07 +6:46
16. Sebastian Muff Kristensen OK H.T.F. 25:38 +8:17
17. Malthe Malik Svinth Kongsgaard OK Snab 25:39 +8:18

Lukas Bergmann Verhelst Horsens OK Fejlklip

Tore Emil Maarup Allergd OK Fejlklip

William Stenhgj Baun McGrail Silkeborg OK Udgaet

Niels Elton Jokumsen FIF Hillerad Ej startet
H20 (979) Tid Efter
1. Nathan Philibert Sollergd OK 16:03
2. Niels Dalgaard Kolding OK 16:09 +0:06
3. Casper Staehelin Blakskjeer OK Pan 16:41 +0:38
4. Mads Christian Maarup Allergd OK 17:00 +0:57
5. Erik Grgnborg Nielsen Allergd OK 17:16 +1:13
6. Christoffer Vang Bobach Aalborg OK 19:06 +3:03
7. Jonas Monrad Brodersen Kolding OK 21:17 +5:14

Jonas Aadal Wihan Fyns PI Fejlklip

Sebastian Rgysland Maltby Sollergd OK Fejlklip



H21
Oscar David Broman Jensen
Andreas Bock Bjgrnsen
Magnus Dewett
Jeppe Edvardsen
Asbjgrn Kaltoft
Oscar Sig Tranberg
Elias Hinge Krogsgaard
Lukas Becker
Lasse Falck Weber
. Jonas Falck Najbjerg
. George Mavchun
. Matyas Péntek
. Jacob Kleerke Mikkelsen
. Kristoffer Sloth
. Stefan Frands Petersen
. Nikola lvanov
. Felix Isaksen
. Giacomo Schmidt Frattari
. Lars Depuydt
. Casper Thygesen
. Thomas Emil Jensen
. Mikkel Holm Nielsen
. Marton Péntek
. Martin Mgller
. Frederik Erskov Krogh
. Lasse Simonsen
Emil @bro
Kristian Kramers Sgrensen
Simon Thrane Hansen
Valdemar Marager
Jens Dalgaard
Mads Mgller Skaug
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H35

1. Frederik Hgjholt Andersen
2. Rune Aagaard Lohfert Boas
3. Jacob Daugaard

H40

1. Tue Lassen

2. Yevhen Kandybey
3. Kenneth Thomsen

(30/30)
Allergd OK
OK Pan

OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Pan

OK Pan
Silkeborg OK
Sollergd OK
THOK
THOK
THOK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
OK Pan

OK Pan
Horsens OK
OK Snab
Silkeborg OK
Aalborg OK
OK Snab
Horsens OK
OK Pan
Horsens OK
AKIF

OK JST Birkerad
OK Esbjerg
THOK

OK Esbjerg
Sgllergd OK
Allergd OK
Kolding OK
OK Pan

(37/3)

OK Pan

OK ST Birkerad
OK Esbjerg

(717)
Silkeborg OK
Farum OK
OK Sorg

MeOS 2025-05-17 19:32:56, H21, (7/12)

Tid
15:40
15:42
15:46
16:43
17:11
17:21
17:24
17:28
17:38
17:57
18:24
18:53
18:56
19:09
19:09
19:11
19:16
20:04
21:09
21:27
21:40
22:09
22:37
23:56
26:23
28:26
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Diskv.
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid

18:06
18:21
18:25

Tid

14:15
16:56
19:21

Efter

+0:02
+0:06
+1:03
+1:31
+1:41
+1:44
+1:48
+1:58
+2:17
+2:44
+3:13
+3:16
+3:29
+3:29
+3:31
+3:36
+4:24
+5:29
+5:47
+6:00
+6:29
+6:57
+8:16
+10:43
+12:46

Efter

+0:15
+0:19

Efter

+2:41
+5:06



Kasper Tofte

Jonas Lindorf

Lau Sgrensen

Jens Lyhne Kristiansen
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H45
Michael Sgrensen
Troels Christiansen
Lasse Skare Therkildsen
Mads K. Larsen
Peter Wihan
Martin Lervad Lundg
Morten Obel
Claus Bobach
Lars Schmidt Johansen
0. Troels Muff Thygesen
1. Sami Aarnio
Martin Busch
Peter Lindberg Thomadsen
Simon Philibert

TP NRLN =

H50
Thomas Greve Jensen
Morten Fenger-Grgn
Thomas Fredberg
Patrick McGrail
Niels-Peter Vest Nielsen
Anders Marager
Nicolaj Nielsen
Henrik Bomm Hinge
Thomas Nielsen
. Thomas Herbert Kokholm
. David Palsgaard
. Kent Jstermark Jensen
. Allan Reiche
Jakob Q Christensen
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Jakob @dum

Jens Knud Maarup
Morten Mglgaard Nielsen
Carsten Thyssen

Jan Eg Pedersen

Henrik Uhlemann

o0k wN =~ T

Odense OK

OK Snab

Karup OK

OK Vendelboerne

(13/13)

OK ST Birkerad
Sgllerad OK
OKH.T.F.

FIF Hillerad

Fyns PI

Horsens OK

OK Pan

Aalborg OK

OK Melfar

OK H.T.F.

OK Vendelboerne
OK Snab
Horsens OK
Sollergd OK

(13/13)
THOK
Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK
Allergd OK
Allergd OK
Horsens OK
OK Pan
Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK
Sollergd OK
Kolding OK
OK Vendelboerne
Odense OK

(28 / 28)

OK JST Birkerad
Allergd OK
Odense OK
Horsens OK

OK JST Birkerad
Kolding OK

MeOS 2025-05-17 19:32:56, H40, (8/12)

19:44
20:09
25:48
27:48

Tid
14:45
15:15
15:44
15:58
18:23
20:31
20:46
21:18
21:30
22:15
2737
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Ej startet

Tid
15:30
16:10
16:55
17:38
17:56
18:51
19:16
20:26
23:09
23:19
23:54
24:14
28:44
Ej startet

Tid

14:18
14:33
14:44
14:53
15:01
15:46

+5:29
+5:54
+11:33
+13:33

Efter

+0:30
+0:59
+1:13
+3:38
+5:46
+6:01
+6:33
+6:45
+7:30
+12:52

Efter

+0:40
+1:25
+2:08
+2:26
+3:21
+3:46
+4:56
+7:39
+7:49
+8:24
+8:44
+13:14

Efter

+0:15
+0:26
+0:35
+0:43
+1:28



10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
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Kaj Isaksen
Thorkild Jensen
Kent Kragh

Bjarne Johannsen
Kim Rokkjaer

Jakob Albahn

Poul Mouritsen
Claus Cederberg
Lars Klogborg

Peter Becker
Rudolf Sgrensen
Kristian Edsen
Carsten Djursaa
Henrik Hauge Thomsen
Karsten Langerich
Per Mgnster Jgrgensen
Gabor Péntek

Ulrik Staugaard
Alex Ottesen

Jesper Fenger-Grgn
Lars Pagh

Mads Mikkelsen
Christian Olsen

Rasmus @dum
Jargen Schnack
Jens Jgrgen Hansen
Bo Simonsen

Tim Falck Maag
Michael Graae
Jesper Barsting
Allan Hougaard
Kent Lodberg

. Karsten Jghnk

. Jes Mose Jensen
. Jan Thomsen

. Lars Eeg Hgjholt
. Kenn Heldgaard Kristensen
. Jens Ozol

. Bjgrn R. Christoffersen
. Peter Skov Nielsen

Thomas Thilo

MeOS 2025-05-17 19:32:56, H55, (9/12)

FIF Hillerad 16:35
Randers OK 16:46
OK Pan 16:57
OK Syd 17:15
OK Pan 18:05
THOK 18:52
Silkeborg OK 19:05
Ballerup OK 19:14
OKH.T.F. 19:36
Sollergd OK 20:31
OK Esbjerg 20:32
Nordvest OK 21:53
Odense OK 22:17
OK Snab 22:31
Allergd OK 23:39
Horsens OK 25:30
Balatonfuredi Sportegyesule28:01
FIF Hillerad 28:21
Ballerup OK Fejlklip
OK Snab Fejlklip
OK Snab Fejlklip
Horsens OK Fejlklip
AMOK Ej startet
(18/18) Tid
OK JST Birkergd 15:49
Aalborg OK 17:04
Farum OK 17:06
FIF Hillergd 17:18
THOK 17:31
Sollergd OK 17:55
Herlufsholm OK 19:54
1900 Orientering 20:14
OK Pan 20:53
OK Syd 21:02
AKIF 21:12
OK Pan 21:15
Kolding OK 21:53
Herning OK 22:41
Silkeborg OK 23:51
Svendborg OK 25:25
OK Snab 28:10
Farum OK Fejlklip

+2:17
+2:28
+2:39
+2:57
+3:47
+4:34
+4:47
+4:56
+5:18
+6:13
+6:14
+7:35
+7:59
+8:13
+9:21
+11:12
+13:43
+14:03

Efter

+1:15
+1:17
+1:29
+1:42
+2:06
+4:05
+4:25
+5:04
+5:13
+5:23
+5:26
+6:04
+6:52
+8:02
+9:36
+12:21



(2]
3

Arne Kristensen
Ole Gadsbaglle
Morten Kjeer
Jens Viktor Ngrgaard
Jargen Pedersen
Michael Fischer
Walther Rahbek
Morten Jensen
Saren Bak

. Gert Lillevang Nielsen

. Mogens Hagner

. Erik Warncke

. Tommy Jakobsen

. Bent Aakjeer

. Svend Erik Skovsgaard
Erik Bobach
Gregers Jgrgensen
Henning Schou
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H70

Torkil Hansen

Lars Hanghgj Petersen
Torben Kruse

Stig Barrett

Leif E. Larsen

Finn Petersen

Poul Egander Grgn
Kaj Kaspersen

Keld Gade

Kurt Finn Petersen
Sven Madsen

Niels la Cour Bentzon
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(5]

Keld Johnsen

Saren Elkjeer

Erik Ljungdanhl

Poul Bobach

Torben Isen

Jargen Munster-Swendsen
John Tripax

Knud Fjordvald

NGOk wWN =T

(18 /18)

Herlufsholm OK

OK Esbjerg
Silkeborg OK
FIF Hillergd
AS Feltsport
Aalborg OK
Aalborg OK
OKR
Aalborg OK
AMOK
Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
Odense OK
Viborg OK
Silkeborg OK
Ballerup OK
OK Snab

(11/11)
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Ballerup OK

Svendborg OK

Viborg OK
THOK

OKR
Silkeborg OK
Herning OK
Viborg OK
Fyns PI

OK FROS
Sgllerad OK

(13/713)
THOK
Viborg OK
Faaborg OK
Aalborg OK
Herning OK
Silkeborg OK
OKR
Silkeborg OK

MeOS 2025-05-17 19:32:57, H65, (10/12)

Tid
16:23
16:49
17:26
17:28
18:02
18:36
19:10
19:58
20:30
20:49
21:35
23:29
24:34
24:43
27:25
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip

Tid
19:01
19:47
20:40
22:45
23:02
24:08
33:30
39:31
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Ej startet

Tid

15:37
18:40
19:15
19:51
20:48
20:58
21:57
22:05

Efter

+0:26
+1:03
+1:05
+1:39
+2:13
+2:47
+3:35
+4:07
+4:26
+5:12
+7:06
+8:11
+8:20
+11:02

Efter

+0:46
+1:39
+3:44
+4:01
+5:07
+14:29
+20:30

Efter

+3:03
+3:38
+4:14
+5:11
+5:21
+6:20
+6:28



H80

H85
1.
2.

S B Al

Vagn Hansen

Erik Damgaard
Janne Brunstedt
Ove B. Therkildsen
Tage Ebbensgaard
Karsten Richardt

Aage Damsgaard
Ove Splittorff

Clive Allen

Poul Nahr

Finn Harup Nielsen
Palle Mgller Nielsen
Per F. Henriksen

H. V. Jensen

Kurt Pedersen

Ole Svendsen

Knud Sgrensen
Asger Kristensen
Hans Larsen

D/H90

1.
2.
3.

Kurt Dose
Preben Eriksen
Svend Fladberg

Aben 1 Sort 3,3

1.

Marie Dybdal

Aben 1

2 S o e

Signe Edsen

Jonas Kokholm

Andreas Kaag Holm
Simon Fjordvald

Bjeerke Lundsgaard

Finn Arildsen

Christian Kalle Pedersen
Marin Philibert

Peter Sigvardt

Aben 2

1.
2.

Solfrida Larsen
Inge Price Jensen

MeOS 2025-05-17 19:32:57, H75, (11/12)

OK H.T.F.
Fyns PI
OKR
OKH.T.F.
Kage OK
Kage OK

(10/10)
Fredensborg OK
Svendborg OK
Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK
OK Vendelboerne
Odense OK

OK H.T.F.
Odense OK
RioK

OKR

(272)

OK Pan
Herning OK
Faaborg OK

(373)
Kage OK
Viborg OK
Kage OK

(171)
OK Pan

(878)
Nordvest OK
Horsens OK
OK GORM
Silkeborg OK
AMOK

OK Pan
Holbaek OK
Sgllerad OK
Odense OK

(6/6)
Aalborg OK
Odense OK

33:41
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Ej startet

Tid
20:49
23:47
24:45
25:48
26:17
30:18
33:39
35:29
Fejlklip
Fejlklip

Tid
18:12
22:09

Ej startet

Tid

36:28
43:10
48:01

Tid
30:00

Tid
19:38
20:25
21:25
23:49
25:00
32:19
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Ej startet

Tid
27:46
30:58

+18:04

Efter

+2:58
+3:56
+4:59
+5:28
+9:29
+12:50
+14:40

Efter

+3:57

Efter

+6:42
+11:33

Efter

Efter

+0:47
+1:47
+4:11
+5:22
+12:41

Efter

+3:12
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3. Niels Mgller Petersen OK FROS 32:48 +5:02
4. Flemming Wedell Odense OK 35:11 +7:25
5. Herdis F. Sgrensen OK H.T.F. 47:45 +19:59
Sven Madsen OK FROS Fejlklip

Aben 3 (272) Tid Efter
1. Je@rgen Jgrgensen Silkeborg OK 29:41

2.  Chris Smith OK st Birkerad 50:32 +20:51
Aben 4 (4/4) Tid Efter
1. Betina Bernholm Muller OK Syd 21:57

2. Magnus Lyhne Kristiansen OK Vendelboerne 22:42 +0:45
3. Mikkel Christiansen Sollergad OK 28:31 +6:34
4. Lauge Dalgaard Kristensen Ballerup OK 30:13 +8:16



